BISCHOFF

HANDLING TARIFF ,,cti symposium 2024“

Roadcargo / Partshipments

IEventiSehvicey&alians pont

unloading at our warehouse, storage, transport to showsite and delivery to booth or vice versa,

per way, excl. customs clearance (1 com =300 kg / minimum charge 300 kg)

- up to 50 kg and max. 0,5 cbm only for one-way delivery, lump-sum per shipment

- up to 500 kg (per beginning 100 kg dimensional weight)
- up to 1000 kg (per beginning 100 kg dimensional weight)
- over 1000 kg

Manpower and technical equipment

- forklift with driver up to 3 to (per hour/minimum 1 hour)
- additional traveling/transport charges - per operation

- worker / labor (per hour/minimum 2 hour)
- pallet truck (per hour/minimum 1 hour)
- additional traveling/transport charges - per operation

Handling of empties, storage

- empty packaging material (per com and colli/minimum 2 cbm)
- exhibition material, tool and equipment (per com and colli/minimum 2 cbm)
- use of forklift for packages exceeding 2 cbm (per package)

Surcharges

- upper floor surcharge (Foyer Estrel Saal / Rotunde)
- overtime surcharge after 5pm

- Saturday and night surcharge 10pm till 8am

- Sunday and public holiday surcharge

Additional charges

- service and management fee, pro rata forwarding insurance as well as
- communication costs (once-only per order)

- customs clearance

BISCHOFF Event Service & Transport
Inh. UIf Bischoff

An der Plantage 31

16321 Bernau

€ 195,00

€90,00
€80,00
on request

€ 185,00
1 hour

€58,00
€ 25,00
1 hour

€79,00
€ 89,00
€ 35,00

25%
50%
75%
100%

€90,00

on request

Tel.:+49 (0)3338/7076372

Fax: +49 (0)3338/7076358

Mobil:+49 (0)172/2665972
ulf@bischoff-est2013.de



